

Tuff Skinz Warranty Information.

Tuff Skinz coated polyester fabric with non-woven backer, and graphics, when used properly and taken care of are guaranteed for a period of three (3) years from date of original installation against excessive loss of color or strength from normal exposure conditions, including sunlight, mildew, and normal atmospheric chemicals which might render it unserviceable. Graphics that separate from the fabric will NOT be covered under this warranty if they have been subjected to high pressure washing or extreme heat.

The craftsmanship of Tuff Skinz covers is guaranteed for a period of five **(5)** years from the date of original installation against the separation of stitching used to assemble the Tuff Skinz cover. In the unlikely event of failure of the seams, or craftsmanship during the three year period, Tuff Skinz will, at its option, supply the original purchaser of the motor cover, a sewing fix alternate, or a replacement cover. Shipment(s) to fix/replace cover will be at purchasers expense.

This warranty protects you against damage to Tuff Skinz covers used under normal conditions. It does not cover damage from Acts of God, vandalism, neglect or use or care not in accordance with Tuff Skinz use and care instructions.

This warranty is in lieu of all warranties expressed or implied and Tuff Skinz will not be liable for any consequential or incidental damage. Any implied warranties imposed by law are limited in time to the duration of the expressed warranty.

Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts or the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damage, so the above limitations or exclusions may not apply to you.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights, which vary from state-to-state.

Thank you for your support!

Visit Us Online At: www.TuffSkinz.com